BIG 12 CONFERENCE

2008 OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Potts Field

Boulder, Colorado

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, May 16

Combined Events: (after start of competition, times are ONLY estimates!)

10:00 a.m. Heptathlon 100 meter Hurdles Women
10:45 a.m. Heptathlon High Jump Women (2 pits)
11:00 a.m. Decathlon 100 meters Men
11:45a.m. Decathlon Long Jump Men (1 pit TBA)
12:45 p.m. Heptathlon Shot Put Women (2 rings infield)
2:00 p.m. Heptathlon 200 meters Women
2:15 p.m. Decathlon Shot Put Men (2 rings infield)
3:30 p.m. Decathlon High Jump Men (2 pits)
5:30 p.m. Decathlon 400 meters Men
Field Events:
12:00 p.m. Hammer Final Women
3:00 p.m. Hammer Final Men
4:00 p.m. Javelin Final Women
Track Events:
7:00 p.m. 10,000 meters Final Women
7:45 p.m. 10,000 meters Final Men



Saturday, May 17

Combined Events: (after start of competition, times are ONLY estimates!)

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
Field Events:
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
Track Events:
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Heptathlon Long Jump
Decathlon 110 meters Hurdles
Decathlon Discus

Heptathlon Javelin

Decathlon Pole Vault
Heptathlon 800 meters
Decathlon Javelin

Decathlon 1,500 meters

Shot Put Final
Long Jump Final
High Jump Final
Shot Put Final
Pole Vault Final

Long Jump Final

1,500 meters Prelims

100 meter Hurdles Prelims
110 meter Hurdles Prelims
400 meters Prelims

100 meters Prelims

800 meters Prelims

400 meter Hurdles Prelims

200 meters Prelims

Women (1 pit TBA)
Men

Men

Women

Men (2 pits)
Women

Men

Men

Women (infield)
Women (infield)
Women

Men (infield)
Women

Men (infield)

Women & Men
Women

Men

Women & Men
Women & Men
Women & Men
Women & Men

Women & Men



Sunday, May 18

Field Events:
10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Track Events:
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

Javelin Final Men

Pole Vault Final Men

High Jump Final Men

Triple Jump Final Women (infield)
Discus Final Women (TBA)
Triple Jump Final Men (infield)
Discus Final Men (TBA)
400 meter Relay Final Women & Men
3,000 meter Steeplechase Final Women & Men
1,500 meters Final Women & Men
100 meter Hurdles Final Women

110 meter Hurdles Final Men

400 meters Final Women & Men
100 meters Final Women & Men
800 meters Final Women & Men
400 meter Hurdles Final Women & Men
200 meters Final Women & Men
5,000 meters Final Women & Men
1,600 meter Relay Final Women & Men

Team Championship Awards Presentation

10-9-07



