BIG 12 CONFERENCE

2008 OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Potts Field

Boulder, Colorado

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:45 p.m.

10,000 meters Final

Friday, May 16

Combined Events: (after start of competition, times are ONLY estimates!)

	10:00 a.m.	Heptathlon 100 meter Hurdles	Women		
	10:45 a.m.	Heptathlon High Jump	Women (2 pits)		
	11:00 a.m.	Decathlon 100 meters	Men		
	11:45 a.m.	Decathlon Long Jump	Men (1 pit TBA)		
	12:45 p.m.	Heptathlon Shot Put	Women (2 rings infield)		
	2:00 p.m.	Heptathlon 200 meters	Women		
	2:15 p.m.	Decathlon Shot Put	Men (2 rings infield)		
	3:30 p.m.	Decathlon High Jump	Men (2 pits)		
	5:30 p.m.	Decathlon 400 meters	Men		
Field Events:					
	12:00 p.m.	Hammer Final	Women		
	3:00 p.m.	Hammer Final	Men		
	4:00 p.m.	Javelin Final	Women		
Track Events:					
	7:00 p.m.	10,000 meters Final	Women		

Men

Saturday, May 17

Combined Events: (after start of competition, times are ONLY estimates!)

0:00 a.m.	Heptathlon Long Jump	Women (1 pit TBA)
0:00 a.m.	Decathlon 110 meters Hurdles	Men
0:45 a.m.	Decathlon Discus	Men
2:30 p.m.	Heptathlon Javelin	Women
2:15 p.m.	Decathlon Pole Vault	Men (2 pits)
:00 p.m.	Heptathlon 800 meters	Women
:00 p.m.	Decathlon Javelin	Men
:15 p.m.	Decathlon 1,500 meters	Men
vents:		
2:00 p.m.	Shot Put Final	Women (infield)
:00 p.m.	Long Jump Final	Women (infield)
:00 p.m.	High Jump Final	Women
:00 p.m.	Shot Put Final	Men (infield)
:30 p.m.	Pole Vault Final	Women
:00 p.m.	Long Jump Final	Men (infield)
vents:		
:00 p.m.	1,500 meters Prelims	Women & Men
:30 p.m.	100 meter Hurdles Prelims	Women
	110 meter Hurdles Prelims	Men
:00 p.m.	400 meters Prelims	Women & Men
:30 p.m.	100 meters Prelims	Women & Men
:00 p.m.	800 meters Prelims	Women & Men
:30 p.m.	400 meter Hurdles Prelims	Women & Men
:00 p.m.	200 meters Prelims	Women & Men
	0:00 a.m. 0:45 a.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 15 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 30 p.m. 00 p.m. 30 p.m. 30 p.m. 30 p.m. 30 p.m.	Decathlon 110 meters Hurdles Decathlon Discus Decathlon Discus Decathlon Discus Decathlon Discus Decathlon Davelin Decathlon Pole Vault Decathlon Boo meters Decathlon Javelin Decathlon Javelin Decathlon Javelin Decathlon Javelin Decathlon 1,500 meters Decathlon Boo meters Decathlon Boo meters Decathlon Boo meters Decathlon Boo meters Decathlon Discus Decathlon Discus Decathlon

Sunday, May 18

Field Events:

10:00 a.m.	Javelin Final	Men
12:00 p.m.	Pole Vault Final	Men
12:00 p.m.	High Jump Final	Men
1:00 p.m.	Triple Jump Final	Women (infield)
1:00 p.m.	Discus Final	Women (TBA)
4:00 p.m.	Triple Jump Final	Men (infield)
4:00 p.m.	Discus Final	Men (TBA)

Women & Men

Track Events:

3:00 p.m. 400 meter Relay Final

'	•	
3:15 p.m.	3,000 meter Steeplechase Final	Women & Men
3:45 p.m.	1,500 meters Final	Women & Men
4:10 p.m.	100 meter Hurdles Final	Women
	110 meter Hurdles Final	Men
4:30 p.m.	400 meters Final	Women & Men
4:45 p.m.	100 meters Final	Women & Men
5:00 p.m.	800 meters Final	Women & Men
5:15 p.m.	400 meter Hurdles Final	Women & Men
5:30 p.m.	200 meters Final	Women & Men
5:45 p.m.	5,000 meters Final	Women & Men
6:30 p.m.	1,600 meter Relay Final	Women & Men
6:45 p.m.	Team Championship Awards Presen	tation